

Materiale pentru curatenie

I.D.: 66373531

Data publicarii	15.02.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.042,32 RON - 2.042,32 RON

Descriere: SACI MENAJ 120L * 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 15 5.18 77.7 SACI MENAJ 240L * 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 15 9.58 143.7 COADA TELESCOPICA PROFESIONALA 4.5M BUC 2 150.21 300.42 MANUSI LATEX SAFIR (PUTIN PUDRATE) MARIME L *100BUC CUTII 5 35.88 179.4 ZEWA HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR ALBA * 8BUC SET 15 13.55 203.25 SANO PARDOSELI RITZPAZ FLOOR 2L BUC 8 17.59 140.72 CILLIT BANG PORTOCALIU 750ML BUC 6 13.2 79.2 CILLIT BANG VERDE 750ML BUC 6 13.2 79.2 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 750ML BUC 20 7.94 158.8 MANUSI MENAJ SET 15 2.12 31.8 LAVETE BUMBAC 40*30CM BUC 100 0.8 80 PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI ROLA 24 6.15 147.6 KLINTENSIV SERVETELE DEZINF.PT MAINI 70BUC/PACHET BUC 5 13.67 68.35 KLINTENSIV SERVETELE DEZINF.SUPRAFETE 80BUC/PACHET BUC 5 14.88 74.4 SANO SUSHI LAVETE * 40BUC ROLA 5 23.15 115.75 AIRWICK REZERVA APARAT CAMERA BUC 6 12.18 73.08 ACE CLOR 1L BUC 10 4.65 46.5 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANTA MAINI CU PULVERIZATOR 750ML BUC 3 14.15 42.45 2042.32
